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Research Presentations by Alumni and Current Grad Students

Minerva Oropeza Escobar

Hiroko Takanashi

Kristine Hildebrandt
Tim Henry/Alex Walker

Robert Englebretson

Break

Sarah Pérez-Kriz

Salomé Gutiérrez Morales
Nate Sims

Di Wdzenczny

October 11, 2014 1-5:30pm.
Interdisciplinary Humanities Center

McCune Conference Room, HSSB

My doctoral training in UCSB Linguistics Department in the light of my current research:
A brief reflection

Playing the fool and inviting impolite remarks: Culturally patterned complementary
resonance

Manang Languages Documentation Project
The Western Institute for Endangered Language Documentation

From the Field to the Fingertips: Research on the Perceptual, Cognitive, and Linguistic
Aspects of Braille Reading

The Linguistic Profile of Robot-Directed Speech
The activity verb sa'a* in Abasolo del Valle Mixtec
Towards a more comprehensive Qiang dialectology

Analogic Change in Wichi Nominal Tense



3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

Heather Simpson

Break

Audrey Lopez
Phill Rogers
Danny Hieber
Don Daniels
Brendan Barnwell

General Discussion

Remembering for Speaking: Short-term memory capacity in processing of connected
speech

Affect in Interaction in Latina/o Peer Discussions of Language Brokering
Ilustrating the prototype structure of parts of speech with multidimensional scaling
Category Genesis through Schematicity: On the Origin of Chitimacha Preverbs
Reconstructing aspect in Proto-Sogeram serial verbs

According to these results, you may not believe them



